Participating Veterinary Clinics - Cuyahoga County Board of Health Rabies Prevention Program

Animal Clinic

AVON LAKE ANIMAL HOSPITAL
BROADWAY ANIMAL CLINIC

BEREA ANIMAL RESCUE

METROPET ANIMAL HOSPITAL
SANDSTONE ANIMAL HOSPITAL
BRECKSVILLE ANIMAL HOSPITAL

APPLE HILL ANIMAL HOSPITAL INC.
EMERALD ANIMAL HOSPITAL

CHAGRIN ANIMAL CLINIC

DOG AND CAT HOUSE CALLS

MANDEL VETERINARY HOSPITAL
RAINBOW MOBILE VETERINARY CLINIC
VCA SLAVIC VILLAGE ANIMAL HOSPITAL
ANIMAL MEDICAL CENTER OF EUCLID
LAKELAND ANIMAL CLINIC

FAMILY PET CLINIC

INDEPENDENCE VETERINARY HOSPITAL
LAKEWOOD ANIMAL HOSPITAL

MAPLE HEIGHTS ANIMAL HOSPITAL
VILLAGE VET CLINIC

BIG CREEK PET HOSPITAL

SOUTHWEST ANIMAL HOUSE CALLS

VCA MIDPARK ANIMAL HOSPITAL
ANIMAL HEALTH CENTER OF NORTH OLMSTED
BRETTON RIDGE VETERINARY HOSPITAL
NORTH OLMSTED ANIMAL HOSPITAL
VCA ROYALTON RD ANIMAL HOSPITAL
NORTH ROYALTON ANIMAL HOSPITAL
NORTHFIELD VETERINARY CLINIC

AN ALTERNATIVE CHOICE VETERINARY HOUSE
ORANGE VILLAGE ANIMAL HOSPITAL
SOUTHWEST ANIMAL HOSPITAL

AARON ANIMAL CLINIC

BARTELS BUSACK PET HOSPITAL RESORT/SPA
BROOKVIEW ANIMAL HOSPITAL

January 27, 2015
Address

124 MILLER RD.

60 BROADWAY AVE.

400 BARRETT RD.

298 N. ROCKY RIVER DR.
1467 WEST BAGLEY RD
13019 CHIPPEWA RD.
407 E. ROYALTON RD.
4185 RIDGE RD.

16680 WEST PARK CIRCLE DR.

948 ROANOKE ROAD
1794 S. TAYLOR ROAD
2624 NOBLE RD.

5606 FLEET AVE.

24100 LAKESHORE BLVD.

20690 LAKELAND BLVD.
5151 TURNEY RD.

7205 HILLSIDE RD.
14587 MADISON AVE.
15567 BROADWAY AVE.
6529 WILSON MILLS RD.
16949 E. BAGLEY RD.
18567 MAIN ST.

6611 SMITH RD.

30732 LORAIN RD.
29293 LORAIN RD.
23537 LORAIN RD.
10500 ROYALTON RD.
9027 RIDGE RD.

10545 NORTHFIELD RD.
26948 OXFORD PARK LN.
4959 BRAINARD RD.
6354 PEARL RD.

7640 BROADVIEW RD.
6270 STATE RD.

5843 BROADVIEW RD.

City

AVON LAKE, OH
BEDFORD, OH

BEREA, OH

BEREA, OH

BEREA, OH
BRECKSVILLE, OH
BROADVIEW HTS., OH
BROOKLYN, OH
CHAGRIN FALLS, OH
CLEVELAND HTS., OH
CLEVELAND HTS., OH
CLEVELAND HTS., OH
CLEVELAND, OH
EUCLID, OH

EUCLID, OH

GARFIELD HTS, OH
INDEPENDENCE, OH
LAKEWOOD, OH
MAPLE HTS., OH
MAYFIELD, OH
MIDDLEBURG HTS., OH
MIDDLEBURG HTS., OH
MIDDLEBURG HTS., OH
NORTH OLMSTED, OH
NORTH OLMSTED, OH
NORTH OLMSTED, OH
NORTH ROYALTON, OH
NORTH ROYALTON, OH
NORTHFIELD, OH
OLMSTED FALLS, OH
ORANGE VILLAGE, OH
PARMA HTS., OH
PARMA, OH

PARMA, OH

PARMA, OH

44012
44146
44017
44017
44017
44131
44147
44144
44023
44118
44118
44118
44105
44123
44119
44125
44131
44107
44137
44143
44130
44149
44130
44070
44070
44070
44133
44133
44067
44138
44022
44130
44134
44134
44134

Telephone

440-933-5297
440-232-1764
440-234-2034
440-826-1520
440-234-6336
440-526-8350
440-526-2915
216-749-7161
440-708-2828
216-381-5959
216-321-6040
216-291-3931
216-341-7397
216-261-2649
216-731-5536
216-662-1770
216-524-5220
216-226-0400
216-662-9025
440-461-2226
440-234-5831
440-826-1687
216-362-7387
440-777-4901
440-777-7575
440-777-0456
440-237-5662
440-237-7691
330-467-6400
440-427-0346
440-248-0151
440-826-2400
216-901-9980
440-845-7141
216-351-3585



SUBURBAN ANIMAL HOSPITAL
PARMA ANIMAL HOSPITAL
HILLCREST ANIMAL HOSPITAL

NINE LIVES CAT CLINIC

RIVER SQUARE ANIMAL HOSPITAL
ROCKY RIVER ANIMAL HOSPITAL
BROADVIEW ANIMAL AND BIRD HOSPITAL
SHAKER ANIMAL CLINIC

SOLON VETERINARY CLINIC

AJ PHOENIX VETERINARY SERVICES
CROSSROADS ANIMAL HOSPITAL
DR. PAL'S SMALL ANIMAL PRACTICE
ST. FRANCIS ANIMAL HOSPITAL
STRONGSVILLE ANIMAL HOSPITAL
SOUTHWEST ANIMAL HOUSE CALLS
CENTER WEST ANIMAL HOSPITAL
DETROIT DOVER ANIMAL HOSPITAL
WESTLAKE ANIMAL HOSPITAL
ANIMAL HOSPITAL INC.

5977 STATE RD.

5522 PEARL RD.
26800 HIGHLAND RD.
25990 HIGHLAND RD.
19855 DETROIT RD.
2573 WOOSTER ROAD
7553 BROADVIEW RD.
3612 LEE RD.

6475 RICHMOND RD.
12514 PEARL RD.
12977 PEARL RD.
21782 ROYALTON RD.
8600 PEARL RD.
16541 PEARL RD.
18567 MAIN ST.

26050 CENTER RIDGE RD.

27366 DETROIT RD.

27370 CENTER RIDGE RD.

2735 S.0.M. CTR ROAD

PARMA, OH

PARMA, OH
RICHMOND HTS., OH
RICHMOND HTS., OH
ROCKY RIVER, OH
ROCKY RIVER, OH
SEVEN HILLS, OH
SHAKER HTS., OH
SOLON, OH
STRONGSVILLE, OH
STRONGSVILLE, OH
STRONGSVILLE, OH
STRONGSVILLE, OH
STRONGSVILLE, OH
STRONGSVILLE, OH
WESTLAKE, OH
WESTLAKE, OH
WESTLAKE, OH
WILLOUGHBY, OH

44134
44129
44143
44143
44116
44116
44131
44120
44139
44136
44136
44149
44136
44136
44136
44145
44145
44145
44094

440-886-1166
440-885-1818
440-449-1800
216-738-1942
440-331-6511
440-331-7711
216-524-1141
216-561-7387
440-232-8383
440-238-7797
440-238-5900
440-238-7179
440-234-7773
440-238-4940
440-826-1687
440-871-6211
440-871-5220
440-835-3800
440-946-2800

PET SUPPLIES PLUS - VIP PETCARE VETERINARY SERVICES AT MULTIPLE LOCATIONS IN CUYAHOGA COUNTY, CALL THE STORE

NEAR YOU FOR MORE INFORMATION.

PETCO - LUV MY PET VETERINARY SERVICES AT MULTIPLE LOCATIONS IN CUYAHOGA COUNTY, CALL THE STORE NEAR YOU FOR

MORE INFORMATION.



